
 

 

Holiday List 2026 

 

26th Jan(Mon)- Republic Day 

4th Mar(Wed)- Holi 

26th Mar(Thu)- Ram Navami 

15th Aug(Sat)- Independence Day 

28th Aug(Fri)- Rakshabandhan 

4th Sep(Fri)-Janmashtmi 

2nd Oct(Fri)- Gandhi Jayanti 

20th Oct(Tue)- Dussehra 

8th Nov(Sun)- Diwali 

20th Dec(Sun)- Founder’s Day 

28th Dec(Mon)-1st Jan’27(Fri)- Winter Break 

 

In addition to the above, if we close the institute on a particular date(s)/ 

festival/ occasion, we will display it on the notice board & will also 

notify through other channel(s)/ mean(s). 

 

Regards, 

Dhwani Sangeet Mahavidyalaya 


